5T

5T

7

1 Glenbrook South 24.80

2 Maine East
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GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

23.70

PH

19.60

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbrook South

2 Maine East

3T Glenbrook South

3T Maine East

5 Glenbrook South

6  Glenbrook South

7  Maine East

8  Glenbrook South

9 Maine East

Sal Monastero
Henry Morrison
Ethan Pecora
Sean Urban
Michael Smalec
Quinn Monagan
Aayan Hussain
Hugh Toomey
Vincent Macam

8.70
8.60
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.40
7.00
6.80
6.50

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

Varsity STILL RINGS

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Michael Smalec

Jackson Baumgartner

Henry Morrison
Aayan Hussain
Vincent Macam
Sean Urban
Hugh Toomey

8.30
7.80
7.50
710
5.30
5.30
410

\ PB

1930 2020 2330 2290 2230

19.90 2220 21.60

HB

17.50

132.80
124.50

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Maine East

Glenbrook South

Henry Morrison
Leigh Enesio
Toby Shinebayar
Aayan Hussain
Michael Smalec
Vincent Macam
Aleks Gul

Sean Urban
Hugh Toomey

7.70
7.10
6.60
6.40
5.60
5.50
410
4.00
3.90

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Varsity VAULT

1  Glenbrook South

2 Maine East

3 Glenbrook South

4 Maine East

5 Glenbrook South

6T Glenbrook South

6T Maine East

8 Maine East

Michael Smalec
Henry Morrison
Sal Monastero
Sean Urban
Hugh Toomey
Ethan Pecora
Vincent Macam
Aayan Hussain

8.90
8.00
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.40



GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Glenbrook South

2 Glenbrook South

3  Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Maine East

6 Glenbrook South

7  Glenbrook South

8 Glenbrook South

9 Maine East

Michael Smalec  8.40
Ethan Pecora 8.00
Henry Morrison = 7.60
Sean Urban 7.30
Aayan Hussain  6.70
Sal Monastero 6.50
Hugh Toomey 5.90
Quinn Monagan  5.10
Vincent Macam  4.70

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 GlenbrookSouth  Michael Smalec

2 GlenbrookSouth  Sal Monastero

3T Glenbrook South  Jackson Baumgartner
3T Maine East Henry Morrison

5  Maine East Aayan Hussain

6  Glenbrook South Hugh Toomey

7 Glenbrook South  Aleks Gul

8  Maine East Sean Urban

9  Maine East Vincent Macam

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Glenbrook South

2 Maine East

3  Maine East

4 Maine East

5 Glenbrook South

6 Maine East

Michael Smalec  47.20
Henry Morrison = 46.40
Aayan Hussain  39.50
Sean Urban 36.50
Hugh Toomey 33.10
Vincent Macam  33.00

8.00
7.30
7.00
7.00
5.90
5.30
5.10
4.60
4.00



2T

2T
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GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH

1 Glenbrook South 2220 18.60

2 Maine East 990 7.0

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Glenbrook South ~ Alex Ash 8.00
Glenbrook South  Luke Gamber 7.10
Glenbrook South  Jack Jones 7.10
Glenbrook South ~ Arnold Park 6.90
Glenbrook South  Lucas Smalec 6.80
Maine East Alvin Theccanat 5.70
Maine East Benet Babu Varghese 4.20

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

JV STILL RINGS
Glenbrook South  Nathan Hwang 6.50
GlenbrookSouth  Lucas Smalec 6.40
Glenbrook South ~ Alex Ash 6.20
Glenbrook South  Jack Jones 5.80

Maine East

Benet Babu Varghese 2.80

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

I\
1 Glenbrook South
2 Glenbrook South
3 Glenbrook South
4 Glenbrook South
5 Maine East

6 Maine East

PARALLEL BARS
Arnold Park 7.10
Lucas Smalec 6.10
Alex Ash 5.70
Nathan Hwang 5.10
Benet Babu Varghese  3.00
Alvin Theccanat 2.70

SR

19.10

2.80

\ PB

2150 1890 20.40

1290 5.70

HB

120.70

38.80

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

JV POMMEL HORSE

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Maine East

Maine East

Alex Ash

Lucas Smalec
Nathan Hwang
Ukana Odpurev
Arnold Park
Alvin Theccanat

6.80
6.50
5.30
4.90
4.60
3.80

Benet Babu Varghese 3.70

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
JV VAULT

Glenbrook South  Luke Gamber

Glenbrook South ~ Arnold Park

Glenbrook South ~ Alex Ash

Glenbrook South  Lucas Smalec

Maine East Alvin Theccanat

Maine East

Benet Babu Varghese

Glenbrook South  Jack Jones

7.50
7.20
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.20

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Glenbrook South
2 Glenbrook South
3 Glenbrook South

4 Glenbrook South

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
JV ALL AROUND

1 GlenbrookSouth  Alex Ash

40.50

2 GlenbrookSouth  Lucas Smalec  39.40

Alex Ash
Lucas Smalec
Arnold Park
Nathan Hwang

7.00
6.90
6.50
5.30



Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX
Glenbrook South

1 Maine East

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Manekast  Michal Wierzchucki 2.30

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Manekast  Michal Wierzchucki 2.60

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Mainetast  Michal Wierzchucki 2.70

SR ) PB HB

230 280 260 410 270 19 16.40

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Manetast  Michal Wierzchucki 2.80

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman VAULT

1 Mainetast  Michal Wierzchucki 4.10

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Manetast  Michal Wierzchucki 1.90

GBS vs. Maine East — Thu Apr 22, 2021
Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Manetast Michal Wierzchucki  16.40



